Specification Sheet
Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.Frame.co.uk
1
FOD6003 Optic Connector Inspection Screwdriver
Features
• Trim, lightweight, ergonomic and highly productive tool
• App-based automatic and manual focus; auto-centreing after image capture

c. In iOS & Android Apps.
d. Operating conditions:  60 tests in 20 minutes, then auto-off; Repeat each hour
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOD6003 Kit1, soft carry case, AC charger, with NO tips or One-Click cleaner FOD6003K1
FOD6003 Kit2, soft carry case, AC charger, user-selected: (2) UPC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips and (1) One-Click cleaner FOD6003K2
FOD6003Kit1, soft carry case, AC charger, user-selected: (2) APC ferrule & bulkhead adapter tips and (1) One-Click cleaner FOD6003K1-A
Specification Sheet
Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.Frame.co.uk
4